
Red Blue

CR80R/85R 96-07 ZE92-0106 ZE92-0107
90-03 ZE92-0106 ZE92-0107
04-07 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207

CRF150R 07-22 ZE92-0106 ZE92-0107
CRF250R 04-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207

02-03 ZE92-0106 ZE92-0107
04-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207

CRF250RX 19-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
CRF450RX 17-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
CRF250X 06-17 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
CRF450X 05-17 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
CRF250F 19-22 ZE92-0106 ZE92-0107
CRM250R/AR 91-98 ZE92-0106 ZE92-0107
CRF150L 12-20 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
CRF250L/M 12-20 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
※Cannot be installed on ABS
CRF250RALLY 17-20 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
※Cannot be installed on ABS
XR250/BAJA/MOTARD 95-07 ZE92-0106 ZE92-0107

※Cannot be installed on ABS
CRF300L 21-22 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
※Cannot be installed on ABS
CRF300L RALLY 21-22 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
XR400MOTARD 05-08 ZE92-0106 ZE92-0107

YZ65 18-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
YZ85 19-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207

05-08 ZE92-4106 ZE92-4107
09-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
05-08 ZE92-4106 ZE92-4107
09-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
05-08 ZE92-4106 ZE92-4107
09-22 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207

YZ125X 17-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
YZ250X 16-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
YZ250FX 15-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
YZ450FX 16-23 ZE92-0206 ZE92-0207
WR250F 05-19 ZE92-4106 ZE92-4107
WR450F 05-18 ZE92-4106 ZE92-4107
WR250R/X 07-20 ZE92-4106 ZE92-4107

CR125/250R

CRF450R

YAMAHA

YZ450F

PASSACAVO FRENO ANT ERGAL agg.2023

Bike Year Color

YZ125/250

YZ250F

HONDA



Red Blue

KX65 00-23 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KX80/85/100 89-23 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KX112 23 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KX125/250 92-08 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KX250F 04-18 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KX250 19-23 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KX450F 06-18 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KX450 19-23 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KX250X 21-23 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KX450X 21-23 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KLX450R 08-15 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KLX125,D-TRACKER125 10-16 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
KLX150BF 16-17 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107

RM85 02-21 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
RM125/250 01-13 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
RMZ250 04-22 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
RMZ450 05-22 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
RMX450Z 10-19 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107
DRZ400SM 05-21 ZE92-2106 ZE92-2107

Model Years Blue Red

CR125R 04-07

CR250R 04-07

CRF250R 04-23

CRF450R 04-23

CRF250RX 19-23

CRF450RX 17-23

CRF250X 06-17

CRF450X 05-17

CRF150L 18

CRF250L/

M*
12-20

CRF250RA

LLY*
17-20

Brake line Clamp

H
O

N
D

A

BLC100B BLC100R

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

PASSACAVO FRENO ANT ERGAL agg.2023

Bike Year Color



Model Years Blue Red

YZ65 18-23

YZ85 19-23

YZ125 09-23

YZ250 09-23

YZ250F 09-23

YZ450F 09-22

YZ125X 17-23

YZ250X 16-23

YZ250FX 15-23

YZ450FX 16-23

KX65 00-23

KX80 89-20

KX85 89-23

KX100 89-23

KX125/250 92-08

KX250F 04-18

KX250 19-23

KX450F 06-18

KX450 19-23

KX250X 21-23

KX450X 21-23

KLX450R 08-15

KLX125,D-

TRACKER1

25

10-16

KLX150BF 16-17

RM85 02-17

RM125/25

0
01-13

RMZ250 04-23

RMZ450 05-23

RMX450Z 10-20

DRZ400SM 04-20

XX125 21-23

XX250 22-23

XXF250 22-23

XXF450 22-23

XE125 21-23

XEF250 22-23

XEF450 22-23

F
A

N
T

IC

BLC100B BLC100R

Brake line Clamp

K
A

W
A

S
A

K
I

BLC300B BLC300R

S
U

Z
U

K
I

BLC300B BLC300R

Y
A

M
A

H
A

BLC100B BLC100R


